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1.931.710 19,7 19,51.931.710 19,7 19,58.659.621 88,5 84,5GASTOS DE PERSONAL1 9.788.278

127.979 5,9 2,0127.979 5,9 3,5851.625 39,3 31,8GASTOS DE FUNCIONAMIENTO2 2.166.197

0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0GASTOS FINANCIEROS3 225

0 0,0 0,00 0,0 1,2161.144 10,0 17,5
TRANSFERENCIAS Y SUBVENCIONES GASTOS 
CORRIENTES

4 1.609.300

17.248 5,6 0,017.248 5,6 0,017.248 5,6 0,0INVERSIONES REALES6 307.000

0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0AUMENTO DE ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS8 30.000

2.059.690

17.248

0

15,2

5,6

0,0

15,0

0,0

0,0

17.248 5,6 0,0

9.689.6379.689.6379.689.6379.689.637 69,769,769,769,7 67,367,367,367,3

OPERACIONES CORRIENTES

OPERACIONES DE CAPITAL

OPERACIONES FINANCIERAS

TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL 13.901.00013.901.00013.901.00013.901.000 9.689.6379.689.6379.689.6379.689.637 2.076.9372.076.9372.076.9372.076.937 2.076.9372.076.9372.076.9372.076.93769,769,769,769,7 14,914,914,914,9 14,914,914,914,967,367,367,367,3 14,614,614,614,6 14,214,214,214,2
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